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BUS DEPARTS 
for Conservation Works Depot, Moira

DEPART FOR KINTURK CULTURAL CENTRE
viewing some sites on the way

TOUR & DEMONSTRATIONS
of Traditional Skills & Discussion of Their Application

12.10

12.30

13.30
14.15

15.15
15.45

12.45

GETTING INSIDE
by Dr Greg Stevenson

CONSIDERING COYLE’S COTTAGE
by Danny Donnelly

FRIZZEL’S COTTAGE & Site Visit
by Chris McCollum

TURMOYRA FARM Site Visit

DEPART FOR ARDRESS HOUSE

DEPART FOR TURMOYRA FARM

16.45 DEPART FOR LOUGH NEAGH 
DISCOVERY CENTRE

17.00 FINISH

10.50

THURSDAY 26 SEPTEMBER FRIDAY 27 SEPTEMBER

REGISTRATION
WELCOME from Lord Mayor Mealla Campbell, 
Liam Campbell & Nikki McVeigh

SETTING THE SCENE
by Marcus Patton OBE

THE THINKING HAND
by Anna Meenan

PLENARY
by Frank McDonald
DISCUSSION & QUESTIONS

DISCUSSION & QUESTIONS
BREAK: LUNCH

BREAK: LUNCH & Visits to Coyle’s Cottage

GLENELLY OUR HOME
by Rose Mary Murphy
REGULATING THE VERNACULAR: A Contradiction 
in Terms? by Colm Murray
REDISCOVERING THE MUD
by Philip Smith & Meabh Morgan

Please Note, programme may be subject to change.

IN THE LAND
by Dr Fidelma Mullane

MY HOME
by Margaret Gallagher
BREAK: TEA & COFFEE

VALUING THE VERNACULAR
by Caroline Maguire

‘DECONSTRUCTING THE HOVEL’: Attitudes to 
Vernacular Architecture by Dr Eve Campbell

09.00 MEET at Lough Neagh Discovery Centre09.00

12.00

SHIFTING PERSPECTIVES: A View From England
by Sarah Tunnicliffe

15.00

INTERVENTIONS: Sensitive & Sensible Approaches
by Joseph Birt

15.20

MUD AS MORTAR: Ancient Building Methods
by Dr Shirley Markley

15.40

LOOKING BACK, MOVING FORWARD
by Manus Deery

15.40

12.20

12.40

13.00

DISCUSSION & QUESTIONS

DISCUSSION & QUESTIONS

16.00
CLOSE followed by optional Conservation Conversation16.30

13.10

BREAK: TEA & COFFEE14.45

13.45

14.35

11.40

11.00
11.20

10.40

11.50

10.00

09.50

10.20

09.40

09.3009.25

‘IT WAS SOMEONE’S HOME’

Rural Vernacular Conference:
Past, Present & Future

26 - 27 September 2019

Lough Neagh Discovery Centre, 
Oxford Island, Craigavon

TO BOOK YOUR FREE PLACE VISIT:

www.ulsterarchitecturalheritage.org.uk/events


