







## 'IT WAS SOMEONE'S HOME'

**Rural Vernacular Conference:** Past, Present & Future

26 - 27 September 2019

Lough Neagh Discovery Centre, Oxford Island, Craigavon





## **THURSDAY 26 SEPTEMBER**

09.00	registration	
09.25	WELCOME from Lord Mayor Mealla Campbell, Liam Campbell & Nikki McVeigh	
09.40	SETTING THE SCENE by Marcus Patton OBE	
10.00	IN THE LAND by Dr Fidelma Mullane	
10.20	VALUING THE VERNACULAR by Caroline Maguire	
10.40	MY HOME by Margaret Gallagher	
11.00	BREAK:TEA & COFFEE	
11.20	'DECONSTRUCTING THE HOVEL': Attitudes to Vernacular Architecture by Dr Eve Campbell	
11.40	GLENELLY OUR HOME by Rose Mary Murphy	
12.00	REGULATING THE VERNACULAR: A Contradiction in Terms? by Colm Murray	
12.20	REDISCOVERING THE MUD by Philip Smith & Meabh Morgan	
12.40	THETHINKING HAND by Anna Meenan	
13.00	DISCUSSION & QUESTIONS	
13.10	BREAK: LUNCH	
13.45	PLENARY by Frank McDonald	
14.35	DISCUSSION & QUESTIONS	
14.45	BREAK:TEA & COFFEE	
15.00	SHIFTING PERSPECTIVES: A View From England by Sarah Tunnicliffe	
15.20	INTERVENTIONS: Sensitive & Sensible Approaches by Joseph Birt	
15.40	MUD AS MORTAR: Ancient Building Methods by Dr Shirley Markley	
15.40	LOOKING BACK, MOVING FORWARD by Manus Deery	
16.00	DISCUSSION & QUESTIONS	
16.30	CLOSE followed by optional Conservation Conversation	

## **FRIDAY 27 SEPTEMBER**

09.00	MEET at Lough Neagh Discovery Centre	
09.30	BUS DEPARTS	
	for Conservation Works Depot, Moira	
09.50	TOUR & DEMONSTRATIONS	
	of Traditional Skills & Discussion of Their Application	
10.50	DEPART FOR KINTURK CULTURAL CENTRE	
	viewing some sites on the way	
11.50	GETTING INSIDE	
	by Dr Greg Stevenson	
12.10	CONSIDERING COYLE'S COTTAGE	
	by Danny Donnelly	
12.30	DISCUSSION & QUESTIONS	
12.45	BREAK: LUNCH & Visits to Coyle's Cottage	
13.30	DEPART FOR ARDRESS HOUSE	
14.15	FRIZZEL'S COTTAGE & Site Visit	
	by Chris McCollum	
15.15	DEPART FOR TURMOYRA FARM	
15.45	TURMOYRA FARM Site Visit	
16.45	DEPART FOR LOUGH NEAGH	
	DISCOVERY CENTRE	
17.00	FINISH	
Please Note programme may be subject to change.		

Please Note, programme may be subject to change.

## TO BOOK YOUR FREE PLACE VISIT:

www.ulsterarchitecturalheritage.org.uk/events













